DESSERTS OF THE SEASON

DONUTS, VANILLA CREAM

FRUIT SALAD “SUPER FRUIT”
CHOCOLATE CAKE, WHIPPED CREAM
CREME BRULEE

SORBET

TRUFFLE

COFFEE, TEA

FILTER COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
DIPLOMAT TEA
ICE COFFEE
ICE TEA

90
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85
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40
35/40
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40
65
65

THE DIPLOMAT



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE & DRINKS

BEETROQOT, APPLE, GINGER, ORANGE 65
SPIRULINA, SPINACH, APPLE, FRESH MINT 65
BLOODY MARY 160
PHILIPPONNAT CHAMPAGNE 165/965

STARTERS OF THE SEASON

OYSTER 35
PATA NEGRA, SNOWBALL MELON, SOURDOUGH BREAD 195
PIE WITH VASTERBOTTEN CHEESE, VENDACE ROE 315

STEAK TARTARE, CAPERS, BEETROOT, RED ONION 175/245

MAINS OF THE SEASON

SHRIMP SALAD, EGG, NOBIS DRESING, AVOCADO 255
BAKED CELERIAC, SEASON VEGETABLES, MUSHROOM 235
HALLOUMI BURGER, AVOCADO, SWEET POTATO FRIES 220
CHEVRE SALAD, STRAWBERRIES, MARCONA ALMOND 225

AMERICAN PANCAKE

BLUEBERRIES, BLUEBERRY ICE CREAM 110
NUTELLA, BANANA VANILLA ICE CREAM 110
EXTRA PANCAKE 45
EGGS

OMELET, CREAMY CHAMPIGNON, GRUYERE 190
OMELET, SMOKED SALOMON, SPINACH, GREEN SALAD 190
OMELET, GRUYERE, SMOKED HAM, GREEN SALAD 190
EGGS BENEDICT 170
EGGS ROYAL 185
EGGS FLORENTINE, AVOCADO 170
SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SOUR DOUGH BREAD 190
DIPLOMAT BRUNCH CLASSICS

CLUB SANDWICH 225
CHEESE BURGER, FRENCH FRIES 245

MEATBALLS, CREAM SAUCE, LINGONBERRIES, CUCUMBER* 210
FROYA SALMON SASHIMI, WAKAME, MANGO, CASHEW 265
TOAST SKAGEN 195/275

*WE DONATE 20 SEK TO CHILDHOOD FOUNDATION
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS



