## DESSERTS OF THE SEASON

DONUTS, VANILLA CREAM	90
FRUIT SALAD "SUPER FRUIT"	165
CHOCOLATE CAKE, WHIPPED CREAM	85
CRÈME BRULÉE	115
SORBET	55
TRUFFLE	30

## COFFEE, TEA

FILTER COFFEE	40
ESPRESSO	35/40
CAPPUCCINO	45
DIPLOMAT TEA	40
ICE COFFEE	65
ICE TEA	65

## THE DIPLOMAT



## THE DIPLOMAT BRUNCH

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE & DRINKS  BEETROOT, APPLE, GINGER, ORANGE  SPIRULINA, SPINACH, APPLE, FRESH MINT  BLOODY MARY  PHILIPPONNAT CHAMPAGNE	65 65 160 165/965	AMERICAN PANCAKE BLUEBERRIES, BLUEBERRY ICE CREAM NUTELLA, BANANA VANILLA ICE CREAM EXTRA PANCAKE	110 110 45
STARTERS OF THE SEASON  OYSTER  PATA NEGRA, SNOWBALL MELON, SOURDOUGH BREAD  PIE WITH VÄSTERBOTTEN CHEESE, VENDACE ROE  STEAK TARTARE, CAPERS, BEETROOT, RED ONION	35 ) 195 315 175/245	EGGS  OMELET, CREAMY CHAMPIGNON, GRUYERE  OMELET, SMOKED SALOMON, SPINACH, GREEN SALAD  OMELET, GRUYERE, SMOKED HAM, GREEN SALAD  EGGS BENEDICT  EGGS ROYAL  EGGS FLORENTINE, AVOCADO  SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SOUR DOUGH BREAD	190 190 190 170 185 170 190
MAINS OF THE SEASON  SHRIMP SALAD, EGG, NOBIS DRESING, AVOCADO BAKED CELERIAC, SEASON VEGETABLES, MUSHROOM HALLOUMI BURGER, AVOCADO, SWEET POTATO FRIES CHEVRÉ SALAD, STRAWBERRIES, MARCONA ALMOND	255 235 220 225	DIPLOMAT BRUNCH CLASSICS  CLUB SANDWICH  CHEESE BURGER, FRENCH FRIES  MEATBALLS, CREAM SAUCE, LINGONBERRIES, CUCUMBE FRÖYA SALMON SASHIMI, WAKAME, MANGO, CASHEW TOAST SKAGEN	225 245 R* 210 255 95/275

<sup>\*</sup> WE DONATE 20 SEK TO CHILDHOOD FOUNDATION

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS